
Details

Fee Details

For Student/Academic Faculty (INR)

** For Foreign Delegate registration fee is  $155 USD (Two days)

Others (INR)

For attending Conference (2 days)

For attending Conference (1 days)

For attending (Per session)

5,000

2,500

1,000

10,000

5,000

2,000

on Life Skills & Livelihood Skills - Leveraging Digital India for Rural Empowerment


