

4th International Conference

on Life Skills & Livelihood Skills - Leveraging Digital India for Rural Empowerment

16 - 17 November 2017 - Hyderabad

Delegate Registration Form

Delegate Registration Form

Title: Mr	Mrs /	Miss /	Prof.	Dr /	Others

Fee Details

Details	For Student/Academic Faculty (INR)	Others (INR)		
For attending Conference (2 days)	5,000	10,000		
For attending Conference (1 days)	2,500	5,000		
For attending (Per session)	1,000	2,000		
** For Foreign Delegate registration fee is \$155 USD (Two days)				

First Name :	Last Name:	
Organization :	Designation:	
Address :		
City :	State:	
Country :	Email Id:	
Phone Number:	Mobile:	
Passport Number (in case of International Del	egates):	

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Mode: Cheque	/ Demand Draft ,	/ Banker's Ched	que / Bank Transfer
----------------------	------------------	-----------------	---------------------

Instrument Number :______ Drawee Bank: _____

Amount (In Words) :

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

Account Name: Skills2017 International Conference. Bank Name: Karnataka Bank,

Account No: 3312000100088901 Bank Address: Dilshuknagar Branch, Hyderabad

IFSC code: KARB0000331

REGISTRATION FORMS TO BE SENT TO:

SKILLS 2017, Conference Secretariat, REEDS, C-206, Vijaya Hills, 11-4-646, AC Guards, Hyderabad - 500 004, Telangana, India.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 1. Registration Forms duly filled along with payment instrument should be forwarded to the address indicated above.
- 2. Registration is subject to our confirmation and also to the realization of payment.